
Bid and Quote Forms / Road Bid Form and Letter / Joint Powers Board / 2024 
 

To: Interested Bidders 

 

From: Sara Rudquist 

 Joint Powers Board Clerk 

 2025 75th Street NE 

 Rochester, MN   55906 

 

Subject: Sealed bids for labor, equipment and/or materials for Cascade and Rochester Townships for 

period of May 1, 2024, to April 30, 2025. 

 

The Town Boards of Cascade and Rochester Townships will receive combined sealed bids until 

8:30 AM on April 5, 2024, at the Cascade Township Town Hall Meeting room, 2025 75th Street 

NE, Rochester, MN.  Bids may be delivered prior to the opening date to the office of the Clerk 

listed above. 

 

Enclosed, please find a copy of the legal notice requesting bids for various goods and services to 

be performed or provided to Cascade/Rochester Township, County of Olmsted. 

 

Also enclosed is a bid form for submitting your sealed bid for labor, equipment and/or material.  

Only bids submitted on the Cascade/Rochester Township bid form will be accepted.  No 

deletions or additions can be made to the bid form. 

 

All bidders must be covered by Worker’s Compensation and Liability Insurance with a minimum 

coverage of at least $1,500,000. Bidders must submit a copy of their insurance with the 

Township Bid Form. Final payment will require submission of IC-134 form. 

 

 

 Notice: Work must be completed by October 1, 2024. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Bid and Quote Forms / Road Bid Form and Letter / Joint Powers Board / 2024 
 

COMBINED BID FORM  

CASCADE/ROCHESTER TOWNSHIP 

 

Covering the period of May 1, 2024 to April 30, 2025 

 

 

 IN-PLACE BITUMINOUS PAVING AND SHOULDERING  BID PRICE 

 

 

 

1 By the ton, Bituminous Mixture, MnDOT Spec SPWEV 230B laid in 

place to MNDOT construction standards. 

  

 

2 By the ton, Bituminous Mixture, MnDOT Spec SPWEV 230C laid in 

place to MNDOT construction standards. 

 

  

3 By the ton, Bituminous Mixture, MnDOT Spec SPWEV 230B for paver 

patching to MNDOT construction standards. From 20 to 100 Ton. 

 

  

 

4 By the ton, Bituminous Mixture, MnDOT Spec SPWEV 230B for paver 

patching to MNDOT construction standards. From 100 to 200 Ton. 

 

  

5 By the ton, Crushed Rock Shouldering, MnDOT spec 2221 Aggregate 

Shouldering Class II, laid in place on Township roads. 

  

6 By the ton, Crushed Blacktop Shouldering laid in place on Township 

roads. 

  

 

 

7   Reclaim existing blacktop, shape, water & roll per square yard. 

 

  

8   Seal coating per Township Spec. 

 

9 Crack filling per Township Spec. 

 

 

 

Dated:_____________________, 2024 Bidder: 

 

     By___________________________________ 

 

     Title__________________________________ 

 


